Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Boba Fett, Collecting the Bounty Base Capital City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 25 Count: 25
3x ISB Agent [SOR] 3x Shoot First [SOR]
2x Viper Probe Droid [SOR] 3x | Am Your Father [SOR]
2x Crafty Smuggler [SOR] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
2x Outer Rim Headhunter [SOR] 3x Make an Opening [SOR]
3x Bib Fortuna [SOR] 2x Maximum Firepower [SOR]
2x Del Meeko [SOR] 2x Don't Get Cocky [SOR]
2x System Patrol Craft [SHD] 2x Takedown [SOR]

2X
2X
2X
1x
2X

Jabba the Hutt [SOR]
Bossk [SOR]

Syndicate Lackeys [SOR]
Fett's Firespray [SOR]
AT-AT Suppressor [SOR]

2X
2X
2X
1x

Search Your Feelings [SOR]
Cunning [SOR]

Vanquish [TWI]
Superlaser Blast [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/EgGVKLrzmPGSv
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




